Drainage
High Pressure
Grinder
Sewage
HUNG PUMP GROUP
ARWANA PREMIUM PUMPS
Table of

DSP-75 825 558 152 331 280 48 40 92 200 25 15.5 87
DSP-100 870 561 152 331 280 48 40 92 200 25 15.5 87
DSP-150 912 596 152 331 280 48 40 92 200 25 15.5 87
Unit:mm
* Stainless steel impeller --- Optional.
  Above 5HP can equip with star delta starter --- Optional.
50/60Hz
Model No.
Output Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP kW mm inch Dia(mm) 3M 6M 9M 12M 15M L x W x H(mm) Kg
65ADL51.5 2 1.5 65 2.5" 40 850 750 570 370 180 - 15 503	x	349	x	577 58
80ADL51.5 2 1.5 80 3" 50 1000 850 620 300 - - 12 537	x	368	x	599 62
80ADL52.2 3 2.2 80 3" 50 1200 1100 850 550 250 - 15 542	x	373	x	658 75
80ADL53.7 5 3.7 80 3" 48 1700 1620 1450 1210 920 570 18 567	x	399	x	688 92
100ADL55.5 7.5 5.5 100 4" 75 2800 2700 2250 1700 1200 700 19 653	x	400	x	824 121
100ADL57.5 10 7.5 100 4" 75 3200 3150 2750 2200 1600 1000 21 653	x	400	x	824 125
Specifications
Power Cable Export

H
I
J
K
L
Model No.
Output Outlet  Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP kW mm inch Dia(mm) 3M 6M 9M 12M 15M L x W x H(mm) Kg
50ADVS5.75 1 0.75 50 2" 33 320 300 230 140 55 - 14 271	x	218	x	400 21
50ADVS51.5 2 1.5 50 2" 31 420 415 360 300 228 156 22 271	x	218	x	443 30
65ADVS51.5 2 1.5 65 2.5" 45 700 580 400 300 180 65 17 398	x	244	x	600 46
80ADVS52.2 3 2.2 80 3" 50 1100 100 850 680 480 290 20 449	x	281	x	723 64
80ADVS53.7 5 3.7 80 3" 55 1100 1060 960 800 600 420 22 449	x	281	x	723 68
Dimension
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L
50ADVS5.75 400 271
50ADVS51.5 625 521 152 275 133 32 25.4 125 70 15 17.5 65

service	life.
Non-Clogging Vortex Impeller
Design. No	blocking.
PSC Motor.
Motor	B	class	insulation,
long	service	life.
Power Cable Export Insulation
Treatment.	No	water	leaking.
Model No.
Output Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 1.5M 3M 4.5M 6M 7.5M L x W x H(mm) Kg
SV-150 1/5 150 40 1-1/2" 27 170 168 150 90 - - 6 221	x	131	x	370 8
SV-250 1/3 250 40 1-1/2" 27 220 215 190 150 90 - 7.5 221	x	135	x	370 9
SV-400 1/2 400 50 2" 35 360 350 300 230 130 30 8 232	x	137	x	392 11
1.5M 3M 6M 9M 12M
SV-550 3/4 550 80 3" 35 400 395 350 240 80 - 10 282	x	152	x	441 17
SV-750 1 750 80 3" 37 430 420 395 315 150 - 11 282	x	152	x	441 18
SV-1500 2 1500 80 3" 40 760 750 715 630 470 275 16 311	x	200	x	547 31
Dimension
Model A B C
SV-150 370 131 221
SV-250 370 135 221

pH: 6 to 8
Rated Speed: 2900/3450rpm
Protection class: IP68
Maximum depth: 8M
A
B
C
Bottom DesignImpeller	Design
Model No.
Output Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 1.5M 3M 4.5M 6M 7.5M L x W x H(mm) Kg
BAV-150 1/5 150 32 1-1/4" 10 160 150 115 60 - - 6 186	x	131	x	304 7
BAV-250 1/3 250 40 1-1/2" 25 200 190 160 120 70 15 8 196	x	131	x	314 9
BAV-400 1/2 400 50 2" 30 300 290 270 235 185 125 10 224	x	143	x	350 11
BAV-550 3/4 550 50 2" 35 340 330 305 270 225 170 12 224	x	144	x	365 12
Dimension
Model A B C
BAV-150 304 131 186
BAV-250 314 131 196

Dimension
Model A B C
MAS-150 352 164 236
MAS-250 352 164 236
MAS-400 372 164 236
MAS-750 387 164 236
Unit:mm
Hz Model No.
Output Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 2M 4M 6M 8M 10M L x W x H(mm) Kg
50
MAS-150 1/5 150 50 2"
25
230 210 100 - - - 6 236	x	164	x	352 7
MAS-250 1/3 250 50 2" 270 260 185 60 - - 7 236	x	164	x	352 8
MAS-400 1/2 400 50 2" 320 315 275 200 75 - 9 236	x	164	x	372 8
MAS-750 1 750 50 2" 360 355 355 280 180 60 11 236	x	164	x	387 9
60
MAS-150 1/5 150 50 2"
25
240 225 130 25 - - 7 236	x	164	x	352 7

Mechanical Seal, it	is	suitable
for	long	term	operation.
One Piece Stainless Steel
Motor Casing, It	 ensures
motor	 steady	 operation	&
no	leaking	issue
HZ Model No.
Output Outlet Solid
Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 1.5M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M 12M L x W x H(mm) Kg
50
MH-150 1/5 150
50 2" 6
230 200 150 100 - - - - 6 177	x	162	x	379 7
MH-250 1/3 250 270 255 190 150 60 - - - 7 177	x	162	x	379 7
MH-400 1/2 400 320 310 255 215 130 25 - - 8.5 177	x	162	x	399 8
MH-750 1 750 380 370 330 295 220 125 20 - 10.5 177	x	162	x	414 11
60
MH-150 1/5 150
50 2" 6
230 200 150 100 - - - - 6 177	x	162	x	379 7

MH-250
MH-400
MH-750
MH-250
MH-400
MH-750
MH-150
MH-150
Model No.
Output Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 1.5M 3M 4.5M 6M 7.5M L x W x H(mm) Kg
KSV-150 1/5 150 40 1-1/2" 5 200 190 150 85 - - 6 190	x	140	x	360 8
KSV-250 1/3 250 40 1-1/2" 5 240 230 185 130 60 - 7 190	x	140	x	360 9
KSV-400 1/2 400 50 2" 10 300 295 270 220 155 70 9 215	x	155	x	370 12
KSV-550 3/4 550 50 2" 15 330 320 290 250 190 120 10 260	x	160	x	430 13
1.5M 3M 6M 9M 12M
KSV-750 1 750 80 3" 15 430 420 395 315 150 - 11 260	x	160	x	430 19
KSV-1500 2 1500 80 3" 20 630 620 580 470 340 190 15 350	x	270	x	610 31
Dimension
Model A B C
KSV-150 360 140 190
KSV-250 360 140 190

Maximum depth: 20M
50/60Hz
124
A
126
Impeller Design
Model No.
Output
Stages
Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 5M 10M 20M 30M 40M L x W x H(mm) Kg
JKCH-20 1/2 400 2 32 1-1/4" 1.2 100 87 65 - - - 20 126	x	126	x	463 9
JKCH-30 3/4 600 3 32 1-1/4" 1.2 100 97 90 50 - - 30 126	x	126	x	485 9
JKCH-40 1.1 800 4 32 1-1/4" 1.2 100 97 92 65 35 - 40 126	x	126	x	511 10
JKCH-50 1.5 1100 5 32 1-1/4" 1.2 100 98 93 75 53 28 50 126	x	126	x	559 11
JKCH-60 1.8 1350 6 32 1-1/4" 1.2 100 98 95 83 65 45 60 126	x	126	x	583 11
Dimension
Model A B C D
JKCH-20 463
39 98 126

HP range: 1/2HP to 1.8HP  /
400W to 1350W
pH: 6 to 8
Rated Speed: 2900/3450rpm
Protection class: IP68
Specifications
Model No.
Output
Stages
Outlet Solid Pass Max
Flow(LPM)
LPM Flow @  Head Max
Head(M)
Dimension Weight
HP W mm inch Dia(mm) 5M 10M 20M 30M 40M L x W x H(mm) Kg
JKCH-20M 1/2 400 2 25 1" 1.2 100 87 65 - - - 20 125	x	125	x	400 9
JKCH-30M 3/4 600 3 25 1" 1.2 100 97 90 50 - - 30 125	x	125	x	425 9
JKCH-40M 1.1 800 4 25 1" 1.2 100 97 92 65 35 - 40 125	x	125	x	450 10
JKCH-50M 1.5 1100 5 25 1" 1.2 100 98 93 75 53 28 50 125	x	125	x	500 11
JKCH-60M 1.8 1350 6 25 1" 1.2 100 98 95 83 65 45 60 125	x	125	x	525 11
Double Casings Design to
cool	down	motor	.	Ensure
motor	operate	in	low
temperature.